17 1  bd + 1 ba $2,495.00 $2,495.00  Renovated & Vacant - Upstairs
18 2  bd + 1 ba $1,947.00 $2,995.00 Upstairs
19 2  bd + 2 ba $1,725.00 $3,250.00 Upstairs
9 1  bd + 1 ba $2,275.00 $2,275.00 ADU 1 -  Renovated & Leased

20 1  bd + 1 ba $2,275.00 $2,275.00 ADU 2 - Renovated & Leased

21 1  bd + 1 ba $2,275.00 $2,275.00 ADU 3 -  Renovated & Vacant
22 1  bd + 1 ba $2,275.00 $2,275.00 ADU 4 - Vacant & Renovated

Totals / Averages $47,185.00 $55,720.00

C
ash

 flow
in

g
 at a C

u
rren

t 5.5%
 C

ap
 R

ate | Fin
an

cial A
n

alysis

C
A

SH
 F

LO
W

IN
G

 A
T

A
 C

U
R

R
E

N
T

5.
5%

 C
A

P
 R

A
TE

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Cash flowing at a Current 5.5% Cap Rate 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Rent $566,220 99.1% $668,640 99.2%

Laundry - $20/Unit/Month $5,280 0.9% $5,280 0.8%

Gross Potential Income $571,500 $673,920

Less: Vacancy/Deductions (GPR) (3%) -$17,145 3.02% -$17,145 2.56%

Effective Gross Income $554,355 $656,775

Less Expenses $144,382 26.04% $148,356 22.58%

Net Operating Income $409,973 $508,419

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Tax (1.17%) $86,580 $3,935 $86,580 $3,935

Property Insurance (Actual) $9,028 $410 $9,028 $410

Utilities ($600/Unit) $13,200 $600 $13,200 $600

Pest Control ($50/Month) $600 $27 $600 $27

Repairs & Maintenance ($500/Unit) $11,000 $500 $11,000 $500

Management (4%) $22,174 $1,008 $26,148 $1,189

Cleaning & Gardening ($100/Month) $1,800 $82 $1,800 $82

Total Operating Expense $144,382 $6,563 $148,356 $6,743

Expense / SF $10.79 $11.09

% of EGI 26.04% 22.58%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are estimated

C
ash

 flow
in

g
 at a C

u
rren

t 5.5%
 C

ap
 R

ate | D
em

og
rap

h
ics

C
A

SH
 F

LO
W

IN
G

 A
T

A
 C

U
R

R
E

N
T

5.
5%

 C
A

P
 R

A
TE

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Cash flowing at a Current 5.5% Cap Rate 14